

PHALANX SOLUTIONS ANNOUNCES MERGER WITH UNIFIED SOLUTIONS

Phalanx Solutions has announced a merger with Unified Solutions.

HERNDON, VIRGINIA, USA, April 26, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Phalanx Solutions, a leading provider of technology, security, and compliance solutions, announced today that it is becoming

"

Together, we will leverage our stellar reputation and experts to continue providing exceptional solutions to our clients. We look forward to offering an expanded list of capabilities under one roof."

Daniel Horton

a part of Unified Solutions, a prominent player in the cybersecurity industry. This strategic merger will bring together two prominent companies with a shared commitment to delivering innovative solutions that meet the unique range of their diverse client portfolio.

"All of us at Phalanx Solutions are excited to be joining forces with a company like Unified Solutions," said Daniel M. Horton, President of Phalanx Solutions. "Together, we will leverage our stellar reputation and expert team to continue providing exceptional solutions to our clients. We look forward to offering an expanded list of capabilities

under one roof."

The merger of Phalanx Solutions and Unified Solutions will create a powerhouse with a comprehensive portfolio of capabilities spanning multiple industries. The combined expertise and synergies of the companies will allow them to provide a broader range of solutions to clients, including governance, risk, compliance (GRC) solutions, business intelligence & analytics, staff augmentation, and more. Additionally, this merger will expand the geographic reach of both companies, providing a wider footprint to serve clients across the globe.

The leadership teams of Phalanx Solutions and Unified Solutions are committed to creating a strong, unified entity that will deliver even greater value to their clients. They are determined to leverage their collective expertise and resources to provide exceptional service and support that exceeds expectations.

About Unified Solutions: Unified Solutions is a top-tier provider of cybersecurity services, compliance, and technology solutions. With a mission to provide clients with a full continuum of services, Unified Solutions offers a one-stop shop for all their clients' needs.

CONTACT: To learn more about Unified Solutions, the merger of Phalanx Solutions and Unified

Solutions, or to arrange an interview for an article, please contact us.

Media Relations Unified Solutions +1 888-877-7199 MediaRelations@UnifiedSolutions.us Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/629996365

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.